GM Holden Ltd — MY18 Holden Commodore 2.0L Diesel

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

A clip on the fuel hose bundle may rub on the fuel pump return hose, which could cause a fuel leak.

What are the hazards?

If a fuel leak occurs, there is a risk of fire, as the fuel could fall onto the exhaust.

What should consumers do?

Holden will contact all affected owners to notify them of required action. Owners should contact their nearest Holden dealership to arrange an inspection and repair of the vehicle.

For any further information, consumers should contact their local Holden Dealer or Holden Customer Care on 1800 632 826.

Traders who sold this product

Holden dealerships

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category